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Image Platform:  Quick Bird (Satellite)
Image Acquisition: 01 July, 2002
Spatial Resolution: 0.6m

SAND QUARRY

CO
RO

NA
TIO

N 
DR

IVE

HEART LAKE

WS-3

WS-2

WS-1

WS-4

SURFACE WATER SAMPLE LOCATION

EXISTING CONTOURS (m amsl) 
obtained from National Topographic Survey Digital Data
Contour interval 10m
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